

ESTIMATE

DATE 03.12.2019

VEHICLE NO:XE2678X NISSAN UD JNCM1

No	Qty	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT S\$	
1	1	FRONT BUMPER CENTER FOOT STEP	11 411.00	X
2	1	FRONT BUMPER RE-INFORCEMENT	17 855.00	X
3	1	FRONT BUMPER CENTER	12 1,670.00	X
4	2	CORNER BUMPER RH+LH	1,478.00	2,956.00 ✓
5	2	CORNER BUMPER END GARNISH LH	205.00	410.00 ✓
6	2	CORNER BUMPER END BRACKET LH	185.00	370.00 ?
7	2	FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER RH+LH	220.00	440.00 X
8	2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH+LH	652.30	1,304.60 ?
9	2	FRONT BUMPER SINGAL LAMP RH+LH	332.30	664.60 ✓
10	1	CORNER PANEL LOWER GARNISH RH	221.00	✓
11	2	FRONT HEADLAMP RH+LH	2,218.40	4,436.80 ✓
12	2	FRONT HEADLAMP BRACKET RH+LH	542.00	1,084.00 X
13	8	FRONT HEADLAMP RUBBER MOUNTING RH+LH	28.00	224.00 X
14	1	FOOT STEP BOARD GARNISH TOP	588.00	✓
15	1	FOOT STEP BOARD GARNISH LOWER RH	544.00	✓
16	1	FOOT STEP BOARD LOWER RH	425.00	✓
17	1	FOOT STEP BOARD LOWER REFLECTOR RH	125.00	✓
18	2	FOOT STEP BOARD BRACKET RH	745.00	1,490.00 ?
19	1	MUD FLAG FRONT	85.00	✓
			\$ 18,304.00	
LESS 10%			\$ 1,830.40	
			\$ 16,473.60	

LABOUR & MISCELLANEOUS:

AMOUNT S\$

1	To remove damaged body parts with all necessary components/attachments apply hot-works where necessary repair,reshape body dented panels in accordance with factory specifications replace new parts refit and align into position refit all necessary components/attachments	1,200.00	600
2	To spray paint replaced/repaired body parts inclusive of preparatory works and painting materials	1,200.00	600
3	To conduct headlamp alignment	30.00	20

\$ 2,430.00

Spare Parts	\$ 16,473.60
Labour Charge	\$ 2,430.00
	\$ 18,903.60

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No die/cut modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: